
92NY Flying Dolphins (MR-YFD)
1395 Lexington Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10128

Meet Entry Report

Meet: GSA January Jump Start 2026 (Location: Greensboro, NC)
Date: 01/16/2026 - 01/19/2026 (Ageup Date: 01/16/2026)

Ashraf, Ayana (14)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:25.76Y

# 17A Woman 14 & Under 50 Free 27.01Y

# 25A Woman 14 & Under 100 Back 1:10.61Y

# 29A Woman 14 & Under 200 Breast 2:43.48Y

# 39A Woman 14 & Under 100 Fly 1:05.76Y

# 43A Woman 14 & Under 100 Free 1:00.82Y

# 55A Woman 14 & Under 200 Free 2:16.80Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:25.34Y

# 63 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 31.67Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:16.61Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 2:08.48Y

# 33 Woman 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:49.18Y

Bieker, Daphne Marie (16)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:08.44Y

# 13B Woman 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:32.61Y

# 25B Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:11.84Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:40.72Y

# 39B Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:09.82Y

# 47B Woman 15 & Over 200 Back 2:29.10Y

# 55B Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 2:16.77Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:27.98Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.30Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 5:58.27Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 2:01.93Y

# 35 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:48.71Y

Bist, Lavanya (16)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:47.21Y

# 21B Woman 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:18.00Y

# 25B Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:16.76Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:01.49Y

# 39B Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:19.66Y

# 43B Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 1:05.94Y

# 51B Woman 15 & Over 50 Breast 40.78Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:45.27Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:23.39Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 6:49.66Y

Chan, Hayden Chekhene (14)
# 2 Male Open 400 Medley 5:08.03Y

# 18A Male 14 & Under 50 Free 24.51Y

# 26A Male 14 & Under 100 Back 58.61Y

# 30A Male 14 & Under 200 Breast 2:36.06Y

# 44A Male 14 & Under 100 Free 54.00Y

# 48A Male 14 & Under 200 Back 2:11.50Y

# 56A Male 14 & Under 200 Free 2:01.80Y

# 60 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:20.62Y

# 68 Male 13 & Over 50 Back 27.48Y

# 76 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 5:46.07Y

# 8 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:55.78Y

# 34 Male 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:42.74Y



Chen, Everett D (15)
# 2 Male Open 400 Medley 4:56.93Y

# 18B Male 15 & Over 50 Free 24.13Y

# 22B Male 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:00.62Y

# 30B Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:25.92Y

# 40B Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 58.70Y

# 44B Male 15 & Over 100 Free 52.41Y

# 52B Male 15 & Over 50 Breast 31.50Y

# 64 Male 13 & Over 50 Fly 26.77Y

# 68 Male 13 & Over 50 Back 29.83Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:05.81Y

# 10 Male 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 1:50.07Y

# 36 Male 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:37.62Y

Choi, Jae-Soon (12)
# 16B Boy 11-12 50 Free 30.33Y

# 20B Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:23.08Y

# 24B Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:20.77Y

# 42B Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:08.94Y

# 50B Boy 11-12 50 Breast 40.82Y

# 54B Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:34.72Y

# 62 Boy 12 & Under 50 Fly 38.62Y

# 66 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 37.09Y

# 70 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast 1:29.60Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:21.78Y

# 32 Boy 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:01.53Y

de Mendonca, Sophia A (16)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 12:02.39Y

# 17B Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 25.90Y

# 25B Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.34Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:41.74Y

# 43B Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 56.23Y

# 47B Woman 15 & Over 200 Back 2:14.50Y

# 51B Woman 15 & Over 50 Breast 34.67Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:21.45Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:13.28Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 5:42.93Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:52.49Y

# 35 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:48.71Y

Diamond, Charlotte Jennings (13)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:56.69Y

# 17A Woman 14 & Under 50 Free 29.60Y

# 25A Woman 14 & Under 100 Back 1:18.98Y

# 39A Woman 14 & Under 100 Fly 1:25.73Y

# 43A Woman 14 & Under 100 Free 1:05.15Y

# 55A Woman 14 & Under 200 Free 2:26.08Y

# 63 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 40.86Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:29.61Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 6:17.42Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 2:19.05Y

# 33 Woman 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:59.04Y

Diamond, Eleanor Olivia (10)
# 15A Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 35.64Y

# 19A Girl 10 & Under 100 Medley 1:32.80Y

# 23A Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:28.32Y

# 41A Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:20.86Y

# 45 Girl 12 & Under 200 Back 3:15.65Y



# 49A Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 51.06Y

# 61 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 42.65Y

# 65 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 41.19Y

# 73 Girl 12 & Under 500 Free 7:10.22Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:34.50Y

# 31 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:15.41Y

Feigenbaum, Anna Sayre (14)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:30.00Y

# 17A Woman 14 & Under 50 Free 27.26Y

# 25A Woman 14 & Under 100 Back 1:22.72Y

# 29A Woman 14 & Under 200 Breast 3:02.14Y

# 43A Woman 14 & Under 100 Free 1:04.37Y

# 51A Woman 14 & Under 50 Breast 42.28Y

# 55A Woman 14 & Under 200 Free 2:23.03Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:43.46Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:21.13Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 6:50.38Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 2:08.48Y

# 33 Woman 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:49.18Y

Feng, Annabel Grace (13)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:52.00Y

# 17A Woman 14 & Under 50 Free 30.91Y

# 25A Woman 14 & Under 100 Back 1:14.36Y

# 29A Woman 14 & Under 200 Breast 3:15.96Y

# 39A Woman 14 & Under 100 Fly 1:17.27Y

# 43A Woman 14 & Under 100 Free 1:06.96Y

# 47A Woman 14 & Under 200 Back 2:41.54Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:48.64Y

# 67 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 34.25Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:32.77Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 2:19.05Y

# 33 Woman 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:59.04Y

Fidelman, Audrey Fan (11)
# 15B Girl 11-12 50 Free 34.67Y

# 19B Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:24.87Y

# 27 Girl 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:23.10Y

# 41B Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:15.11Y

# 49B Girl 11-12 50 Breast 43.46Y

# 53B Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:44.94Y

# 57 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:05.05Y

# 61 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 44.21Y

# 69 Girl 12 & Under 100 Breast 1:39.04Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:34.50Y

# 31 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:15.41Y

Fong-Causone, Sofia Allegra (16)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 4:52.89Y

# 17B Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 25.77Y

# 25B Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:00.68Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:45.45Y

# 43B Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 55.14Y

# 47B Woman 15 & Over 200 Back 2:11.35Y

# 55B Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.22Y

# 67 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 29.32Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:16.49Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 5:29.46Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 2:01.93Y



# 35 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:41.92Y

Garcia Bory, Victor Miguel (17)
# 18B Male 15 & Over 50 Free 25.50Y

# 26B Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.53Y

# 40B Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:02.50Y

# 44B Male 15 & Over 100 Free 57.50Y

# 64 Male 13 & Over 50 Fly 27.55Y

# 68 Male 13 & Over 50 Back 30.59Y

# 10 Male 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:40.87Y

# 36 Male 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:37.62Y

Karellas, Caroline Monaco (16)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 11:26.95Y

# 13B Woman 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:40.65Y

# 17B Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 25.45Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:45.47Y

# 39B Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.46Y

# 43B Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 55.45Y

# 55B Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 1:58.91Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:18.01Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.18Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:52.49Y

# 35 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:41.92Y

Karellas, Matthew Monaco (12)
# 16B Boy 11-12 50 Free 30.60Y

# 20B Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:32.34Y

# 24B Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:32.99Y

# 42B Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:14.69Y

# 46 Boy 12 & Under 200 Back 3:11.09Y

# 50B Boy 11-12 50 Breast 46.77Y

# 62 Boy 12 & Under 50 Fly 41.21Y

# 66 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 42.25Y

# 74 Boy 12 & Under 500 Free 8:00.38Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:21.78Y

# 32 Boy 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:01.53Y

Karellas, Sebastian Monaco (10)
# 16A Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 44.23Y

# 20A Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:23.65Y

# 24A Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:56.43Y

# 42A Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:50.52Y

# 50A Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:02.97Y

# 54A Boy 10 & Under 200 Free 3:52.93Y

# 62 Boy 12 & Under 50 Fly 1:05.65Y

# 66 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 53.71Y

# 70 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast 2:11.33Y

Katoh, Annri Tobey (16)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 4:23.52Y

# 13B Woman 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:09.12Y

# 25B Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 58.38Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:28.92Y

# 39B Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.42Y

# 47B Woman 15 & Over 200 Back 2:05.66Y

# 55B Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 1:52.43Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:07.24Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:09.12Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 4:57.12Y



# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:52.49Y

# 35 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:41.92Y

Kiley, Ashlyn Ruth (14)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:43.65Y

# 13A Woman 14 & Under 200 Fly 2:40.65Y

# 17A Woman 14 & Under 50 Free 26.79Y

# 25A Woman 14 & Under 100 Back 1:06.99Y

# 43A Woman 14 & Under 100 Free 59.61Y

# 47A Woman 14 & Under 200 Back 2:18.89Y

# 55A Woman 14 & Under 200 Free 2:10.58Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:31.72Y

# 67 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 31.64Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 5:55.26Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 2:08.48Y

# 33 Woman 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:49.18Y

Klimenko, Fyodor Romanovich (15)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 10:55.65Y

# 18B Male 15 & Over 50 Free 23.75Y

# 26B Male 15 & Over 100 Back 58.66Y

# 30B Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:40.97Y

# 40B Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.99Y

# 44B Male 15 & Over 100 Free 51.21Y

# 52B Male 15 & Over 50 Breast 32.38Y

# 10 Male 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 1:50.07Y

# 36 Male 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:29.49Y

lang, moritz jonas (14)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 12:38.00Y

# 14A Male 14 & Under 200 Fly 2:47.05Y

# 18A Male 14 & Under 50 Free 27.83Y

# 26A Male 14 & Under 100 Back 1:11.44Y

# 40A Male 14 & Under 100 Fly 1:04.00Y

# 44A Male 14 & Under 100 Free 1:00.11Y

# 56A Male 14 & Under 200 Free 2:18.87Y

# 60 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:37.55Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.70Y

# 76 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 6:28.12Y

# 8 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:55.78Y

# 34 Male 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:42.74Y

Lee, Ryan Shi-On (14)
# 2 Male Open 400 Medley 4:50.93Y

# 18A Male 14 & Under 50 Free 24.34Y

# 26A Male 14 & Under 100 Back 1:09.06Y

# 30A Male 14 & Under 200 Breast 2:28.27Y

# 44A Male 14 & Under 100 Free 53.05Y

# 52A Male 14 & Under 50 Breast 30.61Y

# 56A Male 14 & Under 200 Free 1:57.45Y

# 64 Male 13 & Over 50 Fly 29.98Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:06.59Y

# 76 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 5:36.97Y

# 8 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:55.78Y

# 34 Male 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:42.74Y

Levy, Elian none (13)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 13:30.00Y

# 13A Woman 14 & Under 200 Fly 2:56.00Y

# 17A Woman 14 & Under 50 Free 29.53Y



# 29A Woman 14 & Under 200 Breast 3:01.04Y

# 39A Woman 14 & Under 100 Fly 1:20.44Y

# 43A Woman 14 & Under 100 Free 1:02.45Y

# 55A Woman 14 & Under 200 Free 2:17.81Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:39.95Y

# 63 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 35.10Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:23.65Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 2:19.05Y

# 33 Woman 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:59.04Y

Mac Colla, Liam A (17)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 10:23.61Y

# 18B Male 15 & Over 50 Free 20.16Y

# 22B Male 15 & Over 100 Medley 54.23Y

# 26B Male 15 & Over 100 Back 52.83Y

# 40B Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 50.64Y

# 44B Male 15 & Over 100 Free 45.08Y

# 52B Male 15 & Over 50 Breast 29.04Y

# 64 Male 13 & Over 50 Fly 24.14Y

# 68 Male 13 & Over 50 Back 24.57Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 59.44Y

# 10 Male 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:40.87Y

# 36 Male 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:29.49Y

Mantzur, Olam N/A (15)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 12:20.91Y

# 18B Male 15 & Over 50 Free 25.20Y

# 22B Male 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:03.00Y

# 26B Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.90Y

# 44B Male 15 & Over 100 Free 55.48Y

# 48B Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:20.65Y

# 56B Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:01.01Y

# 60 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:26.07Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.12Y

# 76 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 5:39.94Y

Masella, James Vincent (12)
# 16B Boy 11-12 50 Free 30.22Y

# 20B Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:16.58Y

# 28 Boy 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:31.45Y

# 38B Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:22.85Y

# 42B Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:07.38Y

# 50B Boy 11-12 50 Breast 39.75Y

# 58 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:44.54Y

# 66 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 35.54Y

# 70 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast 1:26.76Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:21.78Y

# 32 Boy 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:01.53Y

Nott, Sarah Maria Tribeca (13)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 6:15.11Y

# 17A Woman 14 & Under 50 Free 29.00Y

# 21A Woman 14 & Under 100 Medley 1:21.22Y

# 25A Woman 14 & Under 100 Back 1:26.24Y

# 39A Woman 14 & Under 100 Fly 1:28.42Y

# 43A Woman 14 & Under 100 Free 1:06.58Y

# 55A Woman 14 & Under 200 Free 2:27.93Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 3:03.12Y

# 67 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 36.73Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:30.88Y



# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay B 2:19.05Y

# 33 Woman 13-14 200 Free Relay B 1:59.04Y

Oliver, Jago Hudson (16)
# 18B Male 15 & Over 50 Free 23.59Y

# 22B Male 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:05.65Y

# 26B Male 15 & Over 100 Back 58.66Y

# 40B Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 58.49Y

# 44B Male 15 & Over 100 Free 51.44Y

# 52B Male 15 & Over 50 Breast 36.32Y

# 64 Male 13 & Over 50 Fly 28.31Y

# 68 Male 13 & Over 50 Back 27.00Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:08.41Y

# 10 Male 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:40.87Y

# 36 Male 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:29.49Y

Park, Ayun (15)
# 17B Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 34.18Y

# 21B Woman 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:25.11Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:25.60Y

# 43B Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 1:18.69Y

# 51B Woman 15 & Over 50 Breast 47.45Y

# 55B Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 3:01.10Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 3:12.68Y

# 67 Woman 13 & Over 50 Back 44.84Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:37.56Y

Park, Cadence V (15)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 4:40.40Y

# 13B Woman 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:09.11Y

# 17B Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 26.11Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:21.80Y

# 39B Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 59.18Y

# 51B Woman 15 & Over 50 Breast 30.83Y

# 55B Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 2:02.53Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:12.36Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:05.87Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 5:31.25Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:52.49Y

# 35 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:41.92Y

Pelletier, Delphine S (11)
# 15B Girl 11-12 50 Free 38.45Y

# 19B Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:48.16Y

# 23B Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:54.58Y

# 37B Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:55.70Y

# 41B Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:28.08Y

# 49B Girl 11-12 50 Breast 50.28Y

Pelletier, Luc Andre (14)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 11:55.30Y

# 18A Male 14 & Under 50 Free 26.06Y

# 26A Male 14 & Under 100 Back 1:07.03Y

# 30A Male 14 & Under 200 Breast 2:29.07Y

# 44A Male 14 & Under 100 Free 57.91Y

# 52A Male 14 & Under 50 Breast 31.30Y

# 56A Male 14 & Under 200 Free 2:04.91Y

# 60 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:20.32Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:07.60Y

# 76 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 5:54.32Y



# 8 Boy 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 1:55.78Y

# 34 Male 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:42.74Y

Rapley, Gianluca (11)
# 20B Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:14.29Y

# 24B Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:12.78Y

# 28 Boy 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:07.13Y

# 46 Boy 12 & Under 200 Back 2:36.44Y

# 50B Boy 11-12 50 Breast 39.49Y

# 54B Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:25.00Y

# 58 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley 2:42.86Y

# 66 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 34.25Y

# 74 Boy 12 & Under 500 Free 6:19.28Y

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:21.78Y

# 32 Boy 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:01.53Y

Reyl, Iris T (14)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:31.20Y

# 17A Woman 14 & Under 50 Free 27.83Y

# 21A Woman 14 & Under 100 Medley 1:24.35Y

# 25A Woman 14 & Under 100 Back 1:11.79Y

# 43A Woman 14 & Under 100 Free 1:02.25Y

# 47A Woman 14 & Under 200 Back 2:34.57Y

# 55A Woman 14 & Under 200 Free 2:15.76Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:40.51Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:26.74Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 6:10.87Y

# 7 Girl 13-14 200 Medley Relay A 2:08.48Y

# 33 Woman 13-14 200 Free Relay A 1:49.18Y

Salth, Caleb J (15)
# 2 Male Open 400 Medley 5:07.28Y

# 14B Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:29.85Y

# 26B Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:01.37Y

# 30B Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:42.32Y

# 40B Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.18Y

# 44B Male 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.22Y

# 48B Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:18.14Y

# 60 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:24.83Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:14.32Y

# 76 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 6:19.06Y

Schwartz, Audrey Mei (11)
# 15B Girl 11-12 50 Free 33.84Y

# 19B Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:29.61Y

# 23B Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:30.80Y

# 41B Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:16.83Y

# 45 Girl 12 & Under 200 Back 3:13.11Y

# 49B Girl 11-12 50 Breast 49.24Y

# 61 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 40.57Y

# 65 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 40.49Y

# 73 Girl 12 & Under 500 Free 8:53.41Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:34.50Y

# 31 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:15.41Y

So, Cameron Jing-Ji (9)
# 16A Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 42.68Y

# 20A Boy 10 & Under 100 Medley 2:15.65Y

# 24A Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:54.71Y

# 42A Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:38.06Y



# 50A Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 56.39Y

# 54A Boy 10 & Under 200 Free 3:33.93Y

# 62 Boy 12 & Under 50 Fly 1:06.48Y

# 66 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 52.47Y

# 70 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast 2:06.70Y

So, Jonathan Jing-Hung (12)
# 20B Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:27.12Y

# 24B Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:30.38Y

# 28 Boy 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:20.19Y

# 38B Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:39.27Y

# 42B Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:15.97Y

# 54B Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:44.11Y

# 62 Boy 12 & Under 50 Fly 42.45Y

# 66 Boy 12 & Under 50 Back 39.38Y

# 70 Boy 12 & Under 100 Breast 1:37.97Y

Sterling, Robert Oliver (17)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 12:15.03Y

# 14B Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:04.55Y

# 18B Male 15 & Over 50 Free 24.24Y

# 26B Male 15 & Over 100 Back 58.34Y

# 40B Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 55.45Y

# 48B Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:10.77Y

# 56B Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:07.63Y

# 60 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:13.62Y

# 64 Male 13 & Over 50 Fly 26.06Y

# 76 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 6:06.92Y

# 10 Male 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 1:50.07Y

# 36 Male 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:37.62Y

Uhlir, Celestina Lena (15)
# 3 Woman Open 1000 Free 15:07.37Y

# 17B Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 32.02Y

# 21B Woman 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:24.62Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:07.39Y

# 43B Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 1:12.96Y

# 51B Woman 15 & Over 50 Breast 40.78Y

# 55B Woman 15 & Over 200 Free 2:38.74Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 3:04.43Y

# 63 Woman 13 & Over 50 Fly 41.58Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:29.35Y

Uhlir, Luca (13)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 12:16.72Y

# 18A Male 14 & Under 50 Free 29.26Y

# 22A Male 14 & Under 100 Medley 1:12.07Y

# 30A Male 14 & Under 200 Breast 2:47.76Y

# 44A Male 14 & Under 100 Free 1:02.49Y

# 52A Male 14 & Under 50 Breast 35.89Y

# 56A Male 14 & Under 200 Free 2:15.79Y

# 60 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:32.63Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:17.49Y

# 76 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 6:03.85Y

van der Paardt, Leah Simone (15)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:33.58Y

# 21B Woman 15 & Over 100 Medley 1:16.87Y

# 25B Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:10.82Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:58.62Y



# 39B Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:13.06Y

# 43B Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 1:01.38Y

# 47B Woman 15 & Over 200 Back 2:34.26Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:33.37Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:22.10Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 6:38.95Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 2:01.93Y

# 35 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:48.71Y

Varshney, Nikhil G (15)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 10:35.17Y

# 14B Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:07.62Y

# 18B Male 15 & Over 50 Free 23.35Y

# 30B Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:13.95Y

# 40B Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 54.92Y

# 44B Male 15 & Over 100 Free 50.70Y

# 56B Male 15 & Over 200 Free 1:49.71Y

# 60 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:02.33Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:00.98Y

# 76 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 5:06.17Y

# 10 Male 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:40.87Y

# 36 Male 15 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:29.49Y

Wang, Aaron Yuxuan (15)
# 4 Male Open 1000 Free 12:06.56Y

# 14B Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:14.21Y

# 18B Male 15 & Over 50 Free 24.91Y

# 26B Male 15 & Over 100 Back 59.80Y

# 40B Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.75Y

# 48B Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:08.70Y

# 56B Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:02.47Y

# 60 Male 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:15.64Y

# 72 Male 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:09.86Y

# 76 Male 13 & Over 500 Free 5:33.50Y

# 10 Male 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 1:50.07Y

# 36 Male 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:37.62Y

Wong, Cailin (16)
# 1 Woman Open 400 Medley 5:10.32Y

# 17B Woman 15 & Over 50 Free 26.00Y

# 25B Woman 15 & Over 100 Back 1:01.59Y

# 29B Woman 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:41.08Y

# 39B Woman 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.75Y

# 43B Woman 15 & Over 100 Free 56.65Y

# 47B Woman 15 & Over 200 Back 2:14.29Y

# 59 Woman 13 & Over 200 Medley 2:17.12Y

# 71 Woman 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:13.28Y

# 75 Woman 13 & Over 500 Free 5:51.24Y

# 9 Woman 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 2:01.93Y

# 35 Woman 15 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:48.71Y

Yu, Estlin Love (12)
# 15B Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.26Y

# 19B Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:20.53Y

# 27 Girl 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:03.07Y

# 41B Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:10.81Y

# 49B Girl 11-12 50 Breast 38.07Y

# 53B Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:50.74Y

# 61 Girl 12 & Under 50 Fly 39.63Y

# 65 Girl 12 & Under 50 Back 38.65Y



# 69 Girl 12 & Under 100 Breast 1:25.58Y

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 2:34.50Y

# 31 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:15.41Y



Female Male Total

Individual Events 229 205 434

Individual Athletes 24 22 46

Relay Events 12

Relay Teams 18


